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Company RheinEnergie Trading GmbH 
Address Parkguertel 24 
 50823 Cologne 
 Germany 
 www.rheinenergie-trading.com  
Mail service@rheinenergie-trading.com  
Phone +49 (0) 221 178 - 3045 
Fax +49 (0) 221 178 - 2338 

 
 
 
 

 

Name Phone  Mail 
André Gesing +49 (0) 221 178 - 2087  a.gesing@rheinenergie.com  

 

 

 
Name Phone Fax Mail 

Confirmations   backoffice@rheinenergie-trading.com  
Janina Gumprich +49 (0) 221 178 - 3863  j.gumprich@rheinenergie.com  
Wolfgang Dambowy +49 (0) 221 178 - 3973  w.dambowy@rheinenergie.com  
Eugen Massold +49 (0) 221 178 - 4356  e.massold@rheinenergie.com  
Max Schmitz 
Cindy Schiffer 

+49 (0) 221 178 - 4329 
+49 (0) 221 178 - 98329 

 max.schmitz@rheinenergie.com 
ci.schiffer@rheinenergie.com 
 

 

 
Name Phone Fax Mail 

Bill settlement 
Silvia Zur 

 
+49 (0) 221 178 - 3243 

 
 

rechnungswesen@rheinenergie-trading.com 
s.zur@rheinenergie.com  
 

 

 
Trading Register Number HRB 63846 
District Council Cologne, Germany 
VAT Number DE261250130 
ACER-Code 
 
Legal Entity Identifier (LEI) 

A00013775.DE 
RheinEnergie Trading GmbH uses the ACER UTI Generator Version 2.0, applying the latest REMIT Transaction 
Reporting User Manual (TRUM) for REMIT transaction reporting. 
5299 00F1 NLT4 NOA2 6J62 

 
 

 
Name of Bank Sparkasse KölnBonn Billing Address 
IBAN DE29 3705 0198 1901 7833 48 RheinEnergie Trading GmbH 
BIC COLSDE33 XTR Accountancy 
Currency EURO Parkgürtel 24 
  50823 Cologne 

 
 

 
Please send your  
requests to: 

RheinEnergie Trading GmbH 
Backoffice 
Parkgürtel 24 
50823 Köln 

 

 
For current Contact details of Power and Gas (Operations) or Traders go to www.rheinenergie-trading.com. 
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